
Show #16874: HRRC Silver Spurs Equine Futurity (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

5. NRHA 2400F: Lvl 4 Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 514 Itsallinthegenes Luca Fappani 212.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$6549.69

2 864 SLJ Dun With Voodoo Jose Vazquez 210.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.$5239.75

3 635 Now Ya Gunna Shine Kylie Warn 209.50 Deer Creek Farms$3405.84

4 792 Bad To Thee Bone Camela R Essick 209.00 Camela R Essick$2619.88

5 759 Wimpyslittlesnowgun Chalyce Head 208.50 Chalyce Head$2357.89

6T 841 Gunspook Rebecca Murray 208.00 Lisa & Rebecca Murray$1659.25

6T 829 Colonels LittleBuddy George Lawrence 208.00 Lawrence Ranch$1659.25

6T 599 Riding Shotgun Charles P Wiederholt 208.00 Charles P Wiederholt/Cheryl$1659.25

9 283 Cant Afford Me Indy Roper 207.50 Samantha Roper$1047.95

10 383 Beautyful Camela R Essick 207.00 Camela R Essick

11 596 I Shine With Cash Chad Clark 205.00 Chad Clark

12 259 Gold N Ebony Andrea Stillo 204.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo

13 598 A Smokin Dually Charles P Wiederholt 202.50 Charles P Wiederholt/Cheryl

14 397 Lil Gun Trader Sonja Myrstol-Leithead 202.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead

15 564 Whizkeys Cash Bandit Samantha Etsell 201.50 Samantha Etsell

16 544 Thomas Magnums 45 Ashley Michels 200.00 Ashley Michels

17 750 RL Chic Happens Jared Brotherson 187.50 Jared Brotherson

18 860 American Starlight Chloe Lawrence 0.00 Lawrence Ranch

6. NRHA 2500F: Lvl 3 Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 514 Itsallinthegenes Luca Fappani 212.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$3634.06

2 635 Now Ya Gunna Shine Kylie Warn 209.50 Deer Creek Farms$2616.53

3 792 Bad To Thee Bone Camela R Essick 209.00 Camela R Essick$1889.71

4 759 Wimpyslittlesnowgun Chalyce Head 208.50 Chalyce Head$1453.63

5T 841 Gunspook Rebecca Murray 208.00 Lisa & Rebecca Murray$1041.76

5T 829 Colonels LittleBuddy George Lawrence 208.00 Lawrence Ranch$1041.76

5T 599 Riding Shotgun Charles P Wiederholt 208.00 Charles P Wiederholt/Cheryl$1041.76

8 283 Cant Afford Me Indy Roper 207.50 Samantha Roper$726.81

9T 383 Beautyful Camela R Essick 207.00 Camela R Essick$545.11

9T 252 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 207.00 Stacy Hamilton$545.11

11 596 I Shine With Cash Chad Clark 205.00 Chad Clark

12 259 Gold N Ebony Andrea Stillo 204.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo

13 598 A Smokin Dually Charles P Wiederholt 202.50 Charles P Wiederholt/Cheryl

14 397 Lil Gun Trader Sonja Myrstol-Leithead 202.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead

15 564 Whizkeys Cash Bandit Samantha Etsell 201.50 Samantha Etsell

16 544 Thomas Magnums 45 Ashley Michels 200.00 Ashley Michels

17 762 Had Us At Hello Sally Berg 199.00 Barn 66, LLC

18 282 Xtra Okie Cocktail Elizabeth (Libby) Metz 196.50 Elizabeth (Libby) Metz

19 750 RL Chic Happens Jared Brotherson 187.50 Jared Brotherson

20 860 American Starlight Chloe Lawrence 0.00 Lawrence Ranch

7. NRHA 2600F: Lvl 2 Non Pro-Futurity - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 514 Itsallinthegenes Luca Fappani 212.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$1756.34

2T 302 Gotchya Angela Kronenberg 208.50 Angela Kronenberg$1107.26
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2T 759 Wimpyslittlesnowgun Chalyce Head 208.50 Chalyce Head$1107.26

4T 841 Gunspook Rebecca Murray 208.00 Lisa & Rebecca Murray$610.90

4T 829 Colonels LittleBuddy George Lawrence 208.00 Lawrence Ranch$610.90

4T 599 Riding Shotgun Charles P Wiederholt 208.00 Charles P Wiederholt/Cheryl$610.90

7 283 Cant Afford Me Indy Roper 207.50 Samantha Roper$458.18

8 252 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 207.00 Stacy Hamilton$381.81

9 596 I Shine With Cash Chad Clark 205.00 Chad Clark$305.45

10 259 Gold N Ebony Andrea Stillo 204.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo$267.27

11 598 A Smokin Dually Charles P Wiederholt 202.50 Charles P Wiederholt/Cheryl$229.09

12 397 Lil Gun Trader Sonja Myrstol-Leithead 202.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead$190.91

13 564 Whizkeys Cash Bandit Samantha Etsell 201.50 Samantha Etsell

14 544 Thomas Magnums 45 Ashley Michels 200.00 Ashley Michels

15 762 Had Us At Hello Sally Berg 199.00 Barn 66, LLC

16 607 Conquer N Shine Gabriel G Mora 198.00 Gabriel G Mora

17T 282 Xtra Okie Cocktail Elizabeth (Libby) Metz 196.50 Elizabeth (Libby) Metz

17T 799 Smith N Whizzen Jenny Ricotta 196.50 Ricotta Performance Horses

19T 140 HCC Dunit With Dunny Kaitlyn Hoyt 192.50 Janyce Hoyt

19T 746 Xtra Jokers Step Christina Halverson 192.50 Christina Halverson

21 735 Lil Ruf N Ready Greg Petersen 190.00 Greg Peterson

22 750 RL Chic Happens Jared Brotherson 187.50 Jared Brotherson

23 608 Foolin Whiz Guns Kellie Meier 180.00 Kellie Meier

24 860 American Starlight Chloe Lawrence 0.00 Lawrence Ranch

8. NRHA 2625F: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 302 Gotchya Angela Kronenberg 208.50 Angela Kronenberg$1838.90

2 841 Gunspook Rebecca Murray 208.00 Lisa & Rebecca Murray$1444.85

3 252 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 207.00 Stacy Hamilton$1116.47

4 259 Gold N Ebony Andrea Stillo 204.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo$656.75

5 397 Lil Gun Trader Sonja Myrstol-Leithead 202.00 Sonja Myrstol-Leithead$591.08

6 564 Whizkeys Cash Bandit Samantha Etsell 201.50 Samantha Etsell$525.40

7 762 Had Us At Hello Sally Berg 199.00 Barn 66, LLC$394.05

8 607 Conquer N Shine Gabriel G Mora 198.00 Gabriel G Mora

9T 282 Xtra Okie Cocktail Elizabeth (Libby) Metz 196.50 Elizabeth (Libby) Metz

9T 799 Smith N Whizzen Jenny Ricotta 196.50 Ricotta Performance Horses

11T 140 HCC Dunit With Dunny Kaitlyn Hoyt 192.50 Janyce Hoyt

11T 746 Xtra Jokers Step Christina Halverson 192.50 Christina Halverson

13 735 Lil Ruf N Ready Greg Petersen 190.00 Greg Peterson

14 608 Foolin Whiz Guns Kellie Meier 180.00 Kellie Meier

15 860 American Starlight Chloe Lawrence 0.00 Lawrence Ranch


